
2

5

4a

15

18

2a

4

2

10
1

5

8

3

6.

7

6.

4

1

2

16
1

3

1

13
2

1 6.

lTa
tta

r -

ha
rju

nkji

Kank
audant

ir

Valuraudankuja

Tattaris
an t

il

Takoraudant

Valuraudantie
Tattari-
harju

Tattariharjuntie

Takoraudantie

www.sitowise.com

Sitowise Oy
020 747 6000

Helsinki www.hel.fi
sähköposti: etunimi.sukunimi@hel.fiKaupunkiympäristön toimiala


